
KARIMGANJ COLLEGE 
NOTICE 

In continuation of this .office earlier notice dated 22-11-2024, following girl students of 

FYUG 1% Semester (list attached) who have received the 2nd installment of Mukhya Marntrir 

Nijut Moina Aasoni (MMNMA) Scheme that this is their final remainder to ensure their 

eligibility for the scheme. In this regard, they are asked to submit an undertaking (attached 

below) stating if she is married / has left the College / has opted for Banikanta Kakati 

Award / is from any self-financed course/ having any other issues that render the 

student ineligible for the MMNMA Scheme. The undertaking must be submitted to the 

College office by tomorrow, 26-11-2024 before 12:30 pm without fail. 

Copy to: 

In case a student fails to disclose her status regarding the above mentioned points, strict 

action will be taken against such student. Further, the College will not be responsible if they 

are disentitled for further installments of the scheme. 

DATE:25-11-2024 

The Co-ordinator, IQAC, Karimganj College 
Office file 

Inform all concerned 

Principal, 
Karjmganj Qollege 

Karimganj Coilege 



, Smt. 

Town 

the following: 

a) I am not married. 

UNDERTAKING 

Dlo 

Dist. 

b) I am presently persuing my studies at Karimganj College, Karimganj. 

Date: 

c) Ihave not opted for Banikanta Kakati Award scheme. 

a beneficiary of Mukhya Mantir Nijut Moina Aasoni Scheme, do hereby declare 

d) l am not a student in any Self-financed course. 

e) don't have any other issues that render my ineligibility for the Mukhya Mantrir Nijut Moina Aasoni 

(MMNMA) Scheme. 

Signature of the Candidate: 

Class: 

Roll no: 

of Vill / 

Session: 

State 

Ph. No.: 



S. No. 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

1 

2 

25 

26 

27 

28 

|SNEHA ROY 
NISHA KURI 

HARSHIKA NAMASUDRA 
REHANA BEGUM 

SABINA YEASMIN 

BIPASHA NATH 

PREETIKA GOALA 

PRIYA PASHI 

MILI ROY 
|SUNALI DAS 

Name 

LAKSHMI KURI 
BORSHA KURI 

TANIYA DUTTA 

CHAITALI GOSWAMI 
|ZAHIDA BEGUM 

RIMPHA DEY 

PRIYANKA DAS 

PRIYA DEB 
PRIYANKA DUTTA 

BINITA RANI PAUL 
|DIYA DAS 

|ANTARA BANIK 
ABHISAKI NATH 

PARMITA DAS 

ANANYA NATH 

MOMI ROY 
RASIDA BEGAM CHOUDHURY 

JAHEDAH KHANAM 

Applcatlon 
Mobile 
Number 

9864196791 
6001056185 
8822692147 
8761963414 

8822734028 

9678362164 
8453291483 

6003241740 
8822720868 

7896862706 
9394130243 

8011654570 
8822018707 

9864486432 
7099842864 
9707918615 

8453048226 

9387500714 

9864487304 

7399462928 

9395313172 

8837456234 
9395334300 

9954653408 

8822588932 

6002739302 

Reg Num 

9365416828 

2466103717 

2466103722 
2466103739 
2466103796 

2466103812 
2466103885 

2466103898 

2466103937 

2466103953 
2466107420 

2466107469 

2466107530 

2466107551 

2466107564 

2466107699 

2466107700 

Currently 

2466102771 

Course 

2466102855 

Enrolled 

2466102727 

Arts 

2466102913 

Arts 

2466102799 

Arts 

2466102900 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

6002610622 2466121318 Commerce 

Arts 

2466121218 Commerce 

Arts 

2466121264 Commerce 

Arts 

2466121290 Commerce 

Arts 

2466121292 Commerce 

Arts 

2466121317 Commerce 

Arts 

Science 

Science 
Science 
Science 

Science 

Science 
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