

DATE:25-11-2024

In continuation of this office earlier notice dated 22-11-2024, following girl students of FYUG 1st Semester (list attached) who have received the 2nd installment of Mukhya Mantrir Nijut Moina Aasoni (MMNMA) Scheme that this is their final remainder to ensure their eligibility for the scheme. In this regard, they are asked to submit an undertaking (attached below) stating if she is married / has left the College / has opted for Banikanta Kakati Award / is from any self-financed course/ having any other issues that render the student ineligible for the MMNMA Scheme. The undertaking must be submitted to the College office by tomorrow, 26-11-2024 before 12:30 pm without fail.

In case a student fails to disclose her status regarding the above mentioned points, strict action will be taken against such student. Further, the College will not be responsible if they are disentitled for further installments of the scheme.

July -

Principal, Karimgani Qollege Karimganj College

Copy to:

i

- The Co-ordinator, IQAC, Karimganj College L
- Office file II.

UNDERTAKING

I, Smt.	, D/o	of	Vill /
Town	Dist.	_,	State
	, a beneficiary of Mukhya Mantrir Nijut Moina Aasoni Scheme, do hereb	oy d	eclare

the following:

e.,

. .

- a) I am not married.
- b) I am presently persuing my studies at Karimganj College, Karimganj.
- c) I have not opted for Banikanta Kakati Award scheme.
- d) I am not a student in any Self-financed course.
- e) I don't have any other issues that render my ineligibility for the Mukhya Mantrir Nijut Moina Aasoni (MMNMA) Scheme.

Date:

Signature of the Candidate: Class: Roll no: Session: Ph. No.:

SI. No.	Name	Application Mobile Number	Reg Num	Currently Course Enrolled	
3	SNEHA ROY	9864196791	2466103717	Arts	
4	NISHA KURI	6001056185	2466103722	Arts	
5	HARSHIKA NAMASUDRA	8822692147	2466103739	Arts	
6	REHANA BEGUM	8761963414	2466103796	Arts	
7	SABINA YEASMIN	8822734028	2466103812	Arts	
8	BIPASHA NATH	9678362164	2466103885	Arts	
9	PREETIKA GOALA	8453291483	2466103898	Arts	
10	PRIVA PASHI	6003241740	2466103937	Arts	
11	MILI ROY	8822720868	2466103953	Arts	
	SUNALI DAS	7896862706	2466107420	Arts	
12		9394130243	2466107469	Arts	
13	BORSHA KURI	8011654570	2466107530	Arts	
14	TANIYA DUTTA	8822018707	2466107551	Arts	
15	CHAITALI GOSWAMI	9864486432	2466107564	Arts	
16		7099842864	2466107699	Arts	
17		9707918615	2466107700	Arts	
18		8453048226	2466121218	Commerce	
19	PRIYANKA DAS	9387500714	2466121264	Commerce	
20	PRIYA DEB	9864487304	2466121290	Commerce	
21		7399462928	2466121292	Commerce	
22	BINITA RANI PAUL	9395313172	2466121317	Commerce	
23	DIYA DAS	6002610622	2466121318	Commerce	
24		8837456234	2466102771	Science	
1	ABHISAKI NATH	9395334300	2466102855	Science	
2		9954653408	2466102727	Science	
25		8822588932	2466102913	Science	
26	MOMI ROY RASIDA BEGAM CHOUDHURY	6002739302	2466102799	Science	
27 28	JAHEDAH KHANAM	9365416828	2466102900	Science	